Mail-In Ballot Voters

March 3, 2026 - Democratic Primary Election - Orange County, TX

VUID

1036994085

1037081739

1037040561

1037081725

1037438091

1037048202

1037066015

1037262292

1037022713

1037218163

1037113172

Name

BAKER,CARMEN BARRIENTOS

CALES,GARY STEVEN

BRACKENS,EMANUEL LEON

CALES,GWEN WINEBRENNER

ELLISON,FONDON DEWEY

ELLISON,NANCY MILLER

GOBERT,ANGELINE THERESA

GRIFFITH,PHILLIP WAYNE

POWELL,RICHARD JAMES

PROUSE,CHARLES W

REDDIX,TOMMIE ELECTA

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Ballot Style

BSD0033

BSD0023

BSD0023

BSD0023

BSD0033

BSDO0033

BSD0012

BSD0021

BSD0030

BSDO0018

BSD0006

Precinct

S 8.4

S33

S3.2

S33

S 8.2

S8.2

P2

S 28.2

S5.1

S25.1

S 14.2

Voting Method
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In

Mail-In
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