

Mail-In Ballot Voters

March 3, 2026 - Democratic Primary Election - Orange County, TX

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

VUID	Name	Ballot Style	Precinct	Voting Method
1036994085	BAKER,CARMEN BARRIENTOS	BSD0033	S 8.4	Mail-In
1037081739	CALES,GARY STEVEN	BSD0023	S 3.3	Mail-In
1037040561	BRACKENS,EMANUEL LEON	BSD0023	S 3.2	Mail-In
1037081725	CALES,GWEN WINEBRENNER	BSD0023	S 3.3	Mail-In
1037438091	ELLISON,FONDON DEWEY	BSD0033	S 8.2	Mail-In
1037048202	ELLISON,NANCY MILLER	BSD0033	S 8.2	Mail-In
1037066015	GOBERT,ANGELINE THERESA	BSD0012	P 2	Mail-In
1037262292	GRIFFITH,PHILLIP WAYNE	BSD0021	S 28.2	Mail-In
1037022713	POWELL,RICHARD JAMES	BSD0030	S 5.1	Mail-In
1037218163	PROUSE,CHARLES W	BSD0018	S 25.1	Mail-In
1037113172	REDDIX,TOMMIE ELECTA	BSD0006	S 14.2	Mail-In